

TARIFS HT

N°	REF	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION	QTE
1	EQ366	CACHE SUPERIEUR DISTRIBUTION	UPPER CAM BELT COVER	1
2	EQ267	POULIE ACCESSOIRES	AUXILIARY BELT PULLEY	1
3	EQ277	CACHE DISTRIBUTION INF	LOWER CAM BELT COVER	1
4	EQ210	CACHE DISTRIB AV	FRONT CAM BELT COVER	1
5	EQ211	CACHE DISTRIB. AR	REAR CAM BELT COVER	1
6	EQ217	VIS BHC M10x16	TRUSS HEAD SCREW M10X16	1
7	EQ220	RONDELLE D10 D22 CONTACT	CONTACT WASHER D10 D22	1
8	EQ214	CLOISON ANTI-DEJAUGEAGE	ANTI SLOSH PLATE	1
9	EQ246	ENTRETOISE TOLE ANTI DEJAUGEAGE	ANTI SLOSH PLATE SPACER	1
10	EQ245	VIS CHC M8x90-28	CAP HEAD SCREW M8X90-28	1
11	EQ228	RONDELLE D8 ONDULEE	ANTI VIBRATION WASHER D8	1
12	EQ286	RONDELLE PRECHARGE POIL	OIL PRESSURE PIPE WASHER	1
13	EQ237	CACHE BOUCHON AAC	CAM SHAFT END COVER PLATE	2
14	EQ320	CAPTEUR PRESSION OIL	OIL PRESSURE SENDER	1
15	EQ321	FLEXIBLE CAPTEUR POIL	OIL PRESSURE PIPE	1
16	EQ284	KIT 8 VIS BIELLE F4R	SET OF 8 CON ROD BOLTS F4R	1
17	EQ282	RONDELLE D7xD12 SCHNORR	SCHNORR WASHER D7XD12	2
18	EQ281	VIS CHC M7x45-26 CL10.9	CAP HEAD SCREW M7X45-26 CL10.9	2
19	CC289	RONDELLE D6 D24 PLATE	WASHER D6 D24	2
20	EQ232	VIS CHC M6x45-20 CL12.9	CAP HEAD SCREW M6X45-20 CL12.9	1
21	CC245	ECROU M6 NYLSTOP ZINGUE	ZINC NYLOCK NUT M6	1
22	EQ203	SUPPORT ALTERNATEUR	ALTERNATOR SUPPORT STRUCTURE	1
23	EQ309	BOUCHON ARBRE A CAME (PETIT)	SMALL CAM SHAFT PLUG	1
24	EQ308	BOUCHON ARBRE A CAME (GRAND)	LARGE CAM SHAFT PLUG	1
25	EQ243	DECANTEUR HUILE	DECANTER OIL	1
26	EQ330	JOINT DECANTEUR	DECANTER OIL GASKET	1
27	EQ270	BLOC THERMOSTAT	THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY	1
	EQ271	JOINT BLOC THERMOSTAT	THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY GASKET	1



**MITJET
SERIES
RUSSIA**

POWERED BY ARCTIC ENERGY

TARIFS HT

N°	REF	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION	QTE
	EQ209	JAUGE A HUILE SEULE	DIP STICK	1
	EQ319	SONDE DE TEMPERATURE EAU	WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER	1
	EQ274	CAPTEUR PHASAGE ARBRE A CAME	CAM SHAFT POSITION SENSOR	1
	EQ274A	CAPTEUR PHASAGE AAC CABLEE	CAM SHAFT POSITION SENSOR CABLE	1
	EQ263	FILTRE A HUILE	OIL FILTER	1
	EQ264	BOBINE CABLE	HT CABLE	4
	EQ264A	BOBINE SIMPLE	IGNITION COIL	4
	EQ265	BOUGIE	SPARK PLUG	4
	EQ266	KIT DISTRIBUTION	CAM BELT KIT	1
	EQ268	INJECTEUR	INJECTOR	4
	EQ272	CARTER INFERIEUR	SUMP PAN	1
	EQ273	JOINT CARTER INFERIEUR	SUMP GASKET	1
	EQ276	P. ATMO	AIR PRESSURE SENSOR	1
	EQ278	BOUCHON REMPLISSAGE	OIL FILLER CAP	1
	EQ279	JOINT ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST GASKET	1
	EQ280	VOLANT MOTEUR	FLYWHEEL	1
	EQ285	DECALEUR AAC CABLÉ	INLET CAM DEPHASER ELECTRIC	1
	EQ285A	DECALEUR AAC SIMPLE	INLET CAM DEPHASER SIMPLE	1
	EQ291	JOINT QUEUE DE SOUPE	VALVE STEM OIL SEAL	16
	EQ297	POCHETTE DE JOINT CULASSE	HEAD GASKET SET	1
	EQ298	JOINT DE CULASSE	HEAD GASKET	1
	EQ299	VIS CULASSE	HEAD BOLTS	10
	EQ300	ARBRE A CAME ADMISSION	INLET CAM SHAFT	1
	EQ301	ARBRE A CAME ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST CAM SHAFT	1
	EQ302	POULIE ARBRE A CAME ADMISSION	INLET CAM SHAFT PULLEY	1
	EQ303	POULIE ARBRE A CAME ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST CAM SHAFT PULLEY	1
	EQ304	SOUPE ADMISSION	INLET VALVE	8
	EQ305	SOUPE ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST VALVE	8
	EQ306	LINGUET	CAM FOLLOWER	16
	EQ307	POUSSOIR HYDRAULIQUE	HYDRAULIC TAPET	16
	EQ310	VILEBREQUIN	CANK SHAFT	1
	EQ311	BIELLE	CON ROD	4
	EQ312	COLLECTION COUSSINET DE BIELLE	BIG END BEARING	1
	EQ313	COUSSINET VILEBREQUIN	MAIN BEARING	4
	EQ314	PIGNON VILEBREQUIN	CRANKSHAFT PINION	1
	EQ361	ECROU AAC ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST CAM NUT	1
	EQ315	JOINT CARTER INFERIEUR DISTRIBUTION	LOWER	1
	EQ316	POMPE A HUILE	OIL PUMP	1
	EQ317	KIT BAGUE ETANCHEITE AAC	CAM SHAFT OIL SEAL KIT	1
	EQ318	CALE DE VILEBREQUIN	THRUST BEARING	1
	EQ322	ADAPTATEUR PRESSION HUILE	OIL PRESSURE ADAPTOR	1
	EQ324	VIS CARTER INFERIEUR M7X25	SUMP BOLTS M7X25	21
	EQ281	VIS CHC M7x45-26 CL10.9	CAP HEAD SCREW M7X45-26 CL10.9	4
	EQ325	PUIT DE JAUGE HUILE MODIFIE	MODIFIED DIP STICK	1
	EQ326	PISTON	PISTON	4
	EQ327	SEGMENT	PISTON RINGS	12
	EQ328	CULASSE	CYLINDER HEAD	1
	EQ329	PLAQUE ANTI BARBOTAGE	ANTI SURGE PLATE	1
	EQ332	JOINT POMPE A EAU	WATER PUMP GASKET	1
	EQ344	JOINT SPY DECALEUR AAC	CAM DEPHASER GASKET	1
	EQ341	GOUJON ECHAPPEMENT	EXHAUST MANIFOLD STUD	9